www.rigibore.com UK (Global):    +44 (0) 1736 755 355    USA & Mexico:    262 363 3922    India:    +91 80 41253035www.rigibore.com
What Is Smartbore?
Patented Smartbore boring technology electronically measures real-time movement of the
cutting edge to an accuracy of one micron on diameter
Smartbore Plus
15-31 mm across 3 boring heads
Smartbore Nano
0.5-16 mm fine boring head

individually to suit your
requirements upon request.
Order Example - 3.5mm-4mm.
Boring set number: SB-FBH3540
contains the following:-
•  SB-FBH-500160 (Boring Head)
•  SB-ADJ187 (Digital Adjuster)
•  SB-FBH-BB3540 (Boring Bar)
•  SB-FBH.SK005040 (Sleeve Kit)
Adjustable
balancing rings
Smartbore Boring Head
SB-FBH-500160